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DAIRE 66 (1+1)

Hol

Salon
Mutfak
Banyo
Vatak Odasi
Teras

TOPLAM BRUT ALAN
TOPLAM TERAS DAHIL BROT ALAN
GENEL BROT ALAN

5,44 m?
12,84 m?
5,97 m?
3,76 m?
11,72 m?
2,76 m?

45,33 m?
48,09 m?
57,84 m?
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